. Amnon Silverstein	10242886 D3 APR 22 PM \$ 31 FINANCE SECTION	Patent and Trademark Office  Attorney Docket No. 10010658-1		
Additional name(s) of conveying partylie  3. Nature of Conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement	s) attachedYes _X_No Merger _X_ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No  Change of Name  Record to Correct Assignee on assignment previously recorded on reel: 013444/0380 on 10/25/02		
Execution Date(s): December 24 4. Application number(s) or pate  If this document is being filed to  A. I atent Application No.(s)	nt number(s):	cation, execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)		
Application No.: 10/040,056  Confirmation No.: 1798	Date Filed: 12	-31-2001 ers attached? <b>NO</b>		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Fecords Manager Intellectual Property Administration FEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY F.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Enclosed X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.		
	DO NOT HOS	8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025		
f amona J. Zaya	and belief, the foregoing intent.	Apr 16, 2003 Date  Date  Ding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4		
OM 3 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Mai document to be recorded w 4/24 003 LEBELLEC 00000025 082025 4 FC 021 40.00 E4	rith required cover sheet 10040056 Commissio Box A	ch this portion information to: oner for Patents assignment on, D.C. 20231		
Rev 1 /03 (Recdasgn)	/	PATENT		

PATENT REEL: 013988 FRAME: 0726

	ت تا مراسد و	~~~~					
FORM PTO-1595		<del>//</del> U//	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
F/			Patent and Trademark Office				
10/25/02			Attorney Docket No. 10010658-1				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	a Gazari	2115   <sup>2.</sup> Name and ad	dress of receiving party(ies):				
Amnon Silverstein			ACKARD COMPANY				
- 1			roperty Administration				
P.O. Box 272400							
		Fort Collins,	Colorado 80527-2400				
			j				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ned Yes No	Additional name(s) &	& address(es) attached?YesX; No				
3. Nature of Conveyance:							
			<b>Z</b>				
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name				
Security Agreement	Other		25				
			SEI A III				
Execution Date(s): December 24, 2001			Change of Name CE SECTION Change of Name CE SECTION CHANGE SECTION				
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):		AN 11: 08 SECTION				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is:							
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)				
A. Patent Application No.(s)			b. Fatent No.(s)				
Application No.: 10/040,056	Date Filed: 12	-31-2001					
Confirmation No.: 1798	Additional numb	ers attached? NO					
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1					
Records Manager		7. Total Fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
Intellectual Property Administrat		Englas	-4				
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400	<i>(</i>	Enclosed					
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2	400	X Author	rization to be charged to deposit account.				
		8. Deposit Acco	unt Number: 08-2025				
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
		. THIS STACE					
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belied true copy of the original document.	ef, the foregoing i	information is true	and correct and any attached copy is a				
	()						
INDIVENCE INDIVIDUAL CONTROL CONTROL							
01 FG1997bna J. Zaya CH	YHYZAU	(1)	Oct 18, 2002				
Name of Person Signing	Signatur		Date				
Total num	ber of pages includ	ling cover sheet, att	achments, and document: 2				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)							
Do Not detach this portion							
Mail document to be recorded with req	<i>.</i>						
		ner for Patents					
		ssignment					

Rev 05/02 (Recdasgn)

PATENT REEL: 013988 FRAME: 0727 When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
Intellectual Property Administration
P. O. Box 272400
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION
ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. \_ 10010658

## **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION**

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter HP), in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

METHOD OF PRO	CESSING AN IMAGE FOR D	ISPLAY AND SYSTE	M OF SAME	
Filing date:	December 31, 2001	Serial No.:	10/040056	
.etters Patent, an	ion(s) and improvement(s part (C-I-P's), divisionals, an id any and all Letters Patent hereon or therefor; and any	t of the United State:	s and of countries for	eign thereto which
be held and enjoy	ally authorize HP to file appli yed by HP, its successors, a s for which said Letters Pa as the same would have I made;	assigns, nominees or tent respectively ma	legal representatives v be granted, reissue	, to the full end of ed or extended, as
that I/we have no covenant and agrideliver all such properties, a representatives, a number of coedings, to specify and possible proceedings of the proceeding of the proceeding of the procession of the processi	reby covenant that I/we have the executed and will not executed and will not executed the executed and will not executed and will, each time papers as may be necessal application and said Letter (and I/we agree to communic improvement(s), said applications, to make all lawful papers, to exign applications, to make all to aid HP, its successors or their own benefit, proper ries provided the expenses of the paid by HP;	ecute any agreement of a request is made, by or desirable to patent, to HP, it ate to HP, or to its recation and said Les ecute all disclaimers all rightful oaths assigns, nominees patent protection to	at in conflict herewith and without undue operfect the title to so successors, assigns nominee, all known factors. Patent, to test and divisionals, contained legal representations, and and legal representations.	n, and I/we further delay, execute and aid invention(s) or , nominees or legal cts respecting said stify in any legal tinuations, C-I-P's, d generally to do tives to obtain and improvement(s) in
States and any of patents on applica and all Letters Pa United States wi	reby authorize and request fficial of any country or cou ations as aforesaid, to issue itent for said invention(s) or hich may be issued and athe terms of this assignment	intries foreign to the to HP, as assignee of improvement(s), inc granted on or as a	United States whose of the entire right, titl cluding any and all Le	eduty it is to issue e and interest, any tters Patent of the
application now is	authorize and direct HP addentified by the attorney do nade known to them by the	ocket number and tit	le set forth above as	soon as the same
N WITNESS	WHEREOF, I'we hereunto se	et my/our hand(s) and	d seal(s):	601
wentor's Signature (S	Seal)	_ Date Assignment Sigi	ned: 12/24/2	16221
wenfor's Typed Nam	e: AMNON SILVERSTEIN	Date Appli	cation Signed:	112001
late of	EGINA R. TURCO Molic, Caldand County, MI, 55.:			
county of	Ission Expires Sep. 12, 2009			
Before me this 2 personally known or instrument of assignm	Holay of December proved to me on the basis of seent to be his/her free act and deed	, personally appeared atisfactory evidence to :	A MAKON SEVERSTEN be the person who acknow	who is
			Notary Public My contrission expla	RESINA R. TURC litery Public, Oslitand Co Commission Embres for

Rev 10.00 (Assign) (Use Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

RECORDED: 04/24/2003

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 013988 FRAME: 0728